Better
together.
Auriga™ 30 Holmium Laser
LightTrail™ TracTip™
Single Use Holmium Laser Fiber
Ordering Information
Product Code Description Units
Holmium Laser
M0068S30G0 Auriga™ 30 (Ships with Foot Pedal and “Bare” end power cable) Each
Laser Fibers
M0068F64650 LightTrail™ TracTip™ single use, 270μm Each
Accessories
M0068F91023012W0 Fiber Stripper - Adjustable Each
M0068F72220012B0 Diamond Fiber Cutter Each
M0068F61000 Laser Glasses Each
Power Cables
M0068F0001PC0 Laser Power Cable, Configuration 1 EU Countries and Indonesia, Turkey, Egypt, Tunisia, Peru, Russia
M0068F0002PC0 Laser Power Cable, Configuration 2 United States, Columbia, Taiwan
M0068F0003PC0 Laser Power Cable, Configuration 3 Brazil
M0068F0004PC0 Laser Power Cable, Configuration 4 (309 plug) Switzerland, Italy, France
M0068F0005PC0 Laser Power Cable, Configuration 5 Denmark
M0068F0006PC0 Laser Power Cable, Configuration 6 China
M0068F0007PC0 Laser Power Cable, Configuration 7 India, South Africa, Malaysia, Pakistan, Singapore
M0068F0008PC0 Laser Power Cable, Configuration 8 Israel, Palestine
M0068F0009PC0 Laser Power Cable, Configuration 9 (Bare cord - no plug end) UK, Japan, Australia, Other
AurigaTM 30 Holmium Laser
LightTrailTM TracTipTM Single Use Holmium Laser Fiber
Please consult your sales representative for
more information and ordering details. To learn more